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AUGUST 2022 
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AUGUST 2022 Orientations and Opening of Classes  

August 1, 
Monday 

Releasing / Distribution of School Materials in RIS  
– Class Advisers, Supervisors, and Admin Personnel 
8:00AM to 5:00PM 

August 5, Friday 

Scholarship Program Orientation 
Facilitators: Ms. Larra, Ms. Koko, Supervisors, and HR 
External - 8:00AM to 9:30AM 
Employee Scholars – 10:00AM to 12:00PM 

August 8,  
Monday 

SpEd Dept. Parent Orientation  
Facilitators: Ms. Camille, Ms. Ave, Ms. Larra,  
Sir Mike, and Sir John 
All Levels - 8:00AM to 10:00AM 
Senior High School Parent and Student Orientation  
Facilitators: Ms. Malor, Ms. Relyn, Ms. Larra, Sir 
Mike, and Sir John 
1:000PM to 3:00PM 

August 9, 
Tuesday 
 

General Parent Orientation  
Facilitators: Ms. Crystal, Ms. Relyn, Ms. Larra, Sir 
Mike, and Sir John 
PS Dept. – 8:00AM to 10:00AM 
General Parent Orientation  
Facilitators: Ms. Malor, Ms. Relyn, Ms. Larra, Sir 
Mike, and Sir John 
JHS Dept. – 1:00AM to 3:00PM 

 
August 10, 
Wednesday 

Student Orientation (Half Day) 
7:30AM to 11:30PM 
PRIMARY SCHOOL DEPARTMENT (1-6) 
7:30AM to 9:00AM – Student Handbook and 
Microsoft Teams 
Facilitators: Ms. Crystal, Ms. Relyn, Ms. Larra, Sir 
Mike, and Sir John 
9:00AM to 9:30AM – Break 
9:30AM to 11:30AM – Home Room Orientation 
Facilitators: Class Advisers 
Student Orientation (Half Day) 
12:30AM to 4:00PM 
JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT (1-6) 
12:30PM to 2:00PM – Student Handbook and 
Microsoft Teams 
Facilitators: Ms. Malor, Ms. Relyn, Ms. Larra, Sir 
Mike, and Sir John 
2:00PM to 2:30PM – Break 
2:30PM to 4:00PM – Home Room Orientation 
Facilitators: Class Advisers 
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AUGUST 2022 Orientations and Opening of Classes  

 
August 11, 
Thursday 

Student Orientation (Half Day) 
7:30AM to 11:30PM 
LEAP DEPARTMENT (1-5) 
7:30AM to 9:00AM – Student Handbook and 
Microsoft Teams 
Facilitators: Ms. Ave and Ms. Camille, Ms. Relyn, Ms. 
Larra, Sir Mike, and Sir John 
9:00AM to 9:30AM – Break 
9:30AM to 11:30AM – Home Room Orientation 
Facilitators: Class Advisers 

August 12, Friday 

CHILDSTART 
General Parent and Student Orientation  
Facilitators: Ms. Crystal, Ms. Larra, Sir John, and CSI 
Teachers 
 8:00AM to 10:00AM – General 
11:30AM to 12:30PM – LEAP with Ms. Camille 

August 15, 
Monday 

1st Quarter Begins 
Regular Classes Begins 

August 29, 
Monday National Heroes Day 

SEPTEMBER 2022 Science and Technology 

September 9, Friday Foundation Day Celebration 

September 23, Friday Science and Technology Celebration 

September 29, Thursday Student Council Election Day 

September 30, Friday World Teachers’ Day Celebration 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

S M T W T F S 
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OCTOBER 2022 
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30 31      

OCTOBER 2022 United Nations 

October 3-6 Mon – Thu 1st Quarter Exam Week 

October 7, Friday 
No Classes 
1st Quarter 1-day Break 

October 7, Friday 1st Quarter Ends 

October 10, Monday 
2nd Quarter Begins 
Release Newsletter 

October 21, Friday 1st Quarter Report Card and PTC 

October 28, Friday UN Celebration – Social Studies 
Filipino Week - Kamayan 
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NOVEMBER 2022 Field Trips and Anthology Soiree 

November 1, Tuesday All Saint’s Day – Holiday 

November 11, Friday 
Field Trip – Alternative Activity 
PS Grades 1 to 6 and HS Grades 7 -12 

November 25, Friday Anthology Soireé - English 

November 30, Tuesday Bonifacio Day - Holiday 

NOVEMBER 2022 

S M T W T F S 
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DECEMBER 2022 Production Show 
December 5 - 7, Mon -Wed 2nd Quarter Exam week 
December 9, Friday 2nd Quarter Ends 

December 9, Friday 
Last Day of Classes for 2022 
 

Production Show  
9:00am to 10:00am 
Afterparty 
10:00am to 10:30am 

December 9, Friday 
 

Students’ Christmas Party 
11:00am to 12:30pm 

December 9, Friday 
 

Faculty Christmas Party 
2:00pm to 4:00pm 

December 12 – 14,  
Mon. – Wed. 

Faculty Wind up and Set-up (Clearance) 

December 8, Thursday Feast of the Immaculate Conception 
December 12 to Jan 9, 2023 Semestral and Christmas Break 
December 9 to Dec 30 Faculty Break 

DECEMBER 2022 

S M T W T F S 
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JANUARY 2023 Family Day 

January 9, Monday 
3rd Quarter Begins 
Release Newsletter 

January 9, Monday Teachers Report 
January 10, Tuesday Classes Resume 
January 20, Friday 2nd Quarter Report Card and PTC 

January 28, Friday 
Family Day -  
PS Grades 1 to 6 

JANUARY 2023 
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FEBRUARY 2023 Banquet Night and Arts 

February 10, Friday 
Banquet Night  
for 13 years old and above students 

February 24, Friday 
National Arts Month Celebration 
Music and Arts 

FEBRUARY  2023 
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MARCH 2023 Recollection and Math 

March 3, Friday 
PS Recollection   
PS Grades 1 to 6 

March 10, Friday  
JHS and SHS Retreat /Social Action 
HS Grades 7 to 12 

March 13 - 16, Mon - Thu 3rd Quarter Exam Week 

March 17, Friday 
No Classes 
3rd Quarter 1-day Break 

March 17, Friday 3rd Quarter Ends 

March 20, Monday 
4th Quarter Begins 
Release of Newsletter 

March 24, Friday Math Celebration 
March 31, Friday 3rd Quarter Report Card and PTC Day 

MARCH  2023 
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APRIL 2023 Retreat and Sports 
April 5, Wednesday No Classes/No Work 
April 6, Thursday Maundy Thursday Holiday 
April 7, Friday  Good Friday - Holiday 

April 21, Friday 
Sports Festival 
Alternative Online Activity for all levels 

APRIL 2023 
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MAY 2023 Clubs and End of the School Year 
May 1, Monday Labor Day 
May 23 –25 Mon. – Thu Exam Week 
May 26, Friday Year-End Culminating Activity 
May 26, Friday 4th Quarter Ends 

MAY 2023 
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JUNE 2023 Graduation and Summer Classes 
June 8, Thursday 4th Quarter Report Card and PTC Day 
June 9, Friday 16th Graduation and Recognition Day 

June 13 and 16  
Faculty Wind up and preparation for 
Summer Class 
Classroom Set-up and Clearance 

June 19  – June 23 Faculty Break 
June 26 – Monday Summer Classes Begins  
June 26 – July 21 Summer Class 

JUNE 2023 
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